The candidates must have a valid email id and mobile number through which he/she win get
registered with the online application portal.
Application fee and Mode of paymenft Applicants for the posts listed fron Sr. No. 1 to 4 are
required to pay an application fee of Rs. 1500/- (Rupees one Thousand Five Hundred) only.
For SC/ST candidates, the fee is Rs. 250/- (Rupees Seven Hundred Fifty) only.
Applicants for the post listed as sl. No. 5 are required to pay an application fee of Rs. 1000/-
1|"ry* *" Thousand) only. For SCIST candidate", tnu f"" is Rs. 500/_ (Rupees FiveHundred) only.